FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $30! *Retail Only

 
 
 

Dear Airomé Customer,

 

It has been brought to our attention that our Wintergreen and Deep Soothe Essential Oils require a child resistant cap on the bottle, rather than the regular cap that was provided. While no injuries have been reported, in an abundance of caution, we have updated caps available for the 3 items below: 

 

DEEP SOOTHE 

BLEND

 

For orders shipped between 5/3/18-6/3/2019

Item# E328

UPC# 833245035977

FOCUS & CONCENTRATE  

GIFT SET

For orders shipped between 12/22/17-6/3/2019

Item# ECOMBO3

UPC# 833245034567

WINTERGREEN

 

 

For orders shipped between 12/20/16-6/3/2019

Item# E990

UPC 83324503131

Please note that all essential oils should be kept out of reach of children. Also, the child resistant cap is only required for our Wintergreen and Deep Soothe Essential Oils and is not required for other essential oils that Airomé is currently selling.

 

If the product that you received contains the Regular Cap vs. the Child Resistant Cap shown above, please immediately store the product out of reach of children and contact the company for your free replacement child resistant cap. In addition, if you have further distributed this product, please identify your customers and notify them at once of this product recall. Your assistance is appreciated and necessary to prevent accidental ingestion by children. Please contact us at 800-262-2305 from 8 am to 5 pm MST Monday through Friday, email at info@airome.com, or online at www.airome.com and click on Recall Information for more information. 

 

Sincerely, 

Airomé

Order a 

replacement cap 

HERE

See the 

CPSC notice

HERE
 

CONNECT WITH US

Follow us on our social channels or sign up to receive Candle Warmer emails.

By clicking 'Subscribe', you agree to receive marketing emails from Candle Warmers and agree to our Terms of Use & Terms of Sale and Privacy Policy.